Derby, Memorial Pedrose Zaorala
2022-11-17 Jablonec nad Nisou, Liberec

Maxi 15km

start ~ 11:06:00 | all years of born | registered: 40

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
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1/Zeny

10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
2/Zeny

3/Zeny

21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
4/Zeny

26/Muzi
5/Zeny

27/Muzi
6/Zeny

28/Muzi
7/Zeny

29/Muzi
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
32/Muzi
33/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
43
20
34
30
23
28
27
25
37
29
31
19

5
36
42
12
38
14
40
32
46
13
44
26
35
21
22

3
18

4
16
41
33
45

1
50
39

name
JAN PETRZELA
FILIP WOLF
MATYAS STREGL
PAVEL HRADEC
JAKUB SKODA
JAN POKORNY
MATE) TKAC
KRYSTOF HAJEK
DAN WOLF
DENISA KOSOVA
JAN PETR
MARTIN JANATA
MAK CUS
MARTIN VANA
MICHAL HORACEK
MAREK SESTAK
TOMAS THOR
PAVEL STRYNCL
JAN CERMAK
KRYSTOF BOGAR
VASK KOMANEC
MARIE SESTAKOVA
PAVLA HERMANKOVA
ONDRE]J LISY
ROMAN MASATA
PETR KADAVY
MICHAL FRANCKE
DAVID SKLIBA
ROMANA ZABORILOVA
GABRIEL SZENCZI
KATERINA MATE)U
JAN NOZICKA
ZUZANA HENYCHOVA
PETR REZKA
JANA KOLAJA EHLEROVA
CAK CAK
VOJTECH TOMANICA
JIRI ZUCHA
DUSKA NOVOTNY
HONZA VOKOUN

year
1992
1997
2003
1988
1988
2004
2004
2002
1991

1991

1982
1983
1979
1984
1977
1974
1999
1977
1993
1994
1984
2004
1977
1971

1971

1978
1986
1999
1974
1987
1980
2008
1961

1981

1980
1962
1976
1966
1970
1975

team
OK 99 HRADEC KRALOVE
OOB TJ TURNOV
OOB TJ TURNOV
CHRASTAVA
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
TEAM JIZERKY
TEAM JIZERKY
OOB TJ TURNOV
MALA SKALA
OK99 HRADEC KRALOVE
TATRAN JABLONEC
TATRAN
SNS SMRZOVKA
MiROVA POD KOZAKOVEM
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
OOB TJ TURNOV
OB JIZERKY
LIBEREC
KULECNIK U HROCHA
SK VESKA
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
MALA SKALA
JIZERKY
I.CA
OK CHA
LIBEREC 15
OOB TJ TATRAN JABLONEC
JEN
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
LIBEREC
TEAM JIZERKY
VLI
TEAM JIZERKY
LIBEREC
SMRZOVKA
CHRASTAVA
JABLONCE NAD NISOU
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
TATRAN

alte
AN

finish
01:49:34.0
01:49:38.0
01:53:07.0
01:53:45.0
01:53:46.0
01:53:51.0
01:54:21.0
01:54:47.0
01:55:20.0
02:02:19.0
02:02:22.0
02:08:14.0
02:08:24.0
02:08:32.0
02:10:27.0
02:16:19.0
02:17:21.0
02:24:57.0
02:25:04.0
02:25:08.0
02:26:38.0
02:34:11.0
02:34:59.0
02:35:07.0
02:35:51.0
02:39:18.0
02:49:39.0
03:07:37.0
03:09:16.0
03:21:42.0
03:21:44.0
03:26:19.0
03:26:33.0
03:31:25.0
03:33:09.0
03:33:13.0
03:41:50.0
03:43:15.0
03:43:16.0
04:09:46.0
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

00:04.0
03:33.0
04:11.0
04:12.0
04:17.0
04:47.0
05:13.0
05:46.0
12:45.0
12:48.0
18:40.0
18:50.0
18:58.0
20:53.0
26:45.0
27:47.0
35:23.0
35:30.0
35:34.0
37:04.0
44:37.0
45:25.0
45:33.0
46:17.0
49:44.0
01:00:05.0
01:18:03.0
01:19:42.0
01:32:08.0
01:32:10.0
01:36:45.0
01:36:59.0
01:41:51.0
01:43:35.0
01:43:39.0
01:52:16.0
01:53:41.0
01:53:42.0
02:20:12.0
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